
ID T
M

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Knowels Rd 154 dayMon 2/28/22Tue 10/4/22
2 NTP 0 days Mon 2/28/22Mon 2/28/22
3 School street closure‐Notify county 10 days 

before detour
20 
days

Mon 
2/28/22

Fri 3/25/22

4 Mobilization close school street 1 day Mon 2/28/22Mon 2/28/22
5 TESC & Temp fence 1 day Mon 2/28/22Mon 2/28/22
6 Bore pit 1 2 days Tue 3/1/22 Wed 3/2/22
7 Bore 1 5 days Thu 3/3/22 Wed 3/9/22
8 Survey side sewer for location acceptance 10 day
9 Sewer main to SSMH2 3 days Thu 3/3/22 Mon 3/7/22
10 Bore pit 2 1 day Thu 3/10/22 Thu 3/10/22
11 Bore 2 2 days Fri 3/11/22 Mon 3/14/22
12 SSMH 2 4 days Tue 3/8/22 Fri 3/11/22
13 Sewer main to SSMH 3 5 days Thu 3/10/22 Wed 3/16/22
14 SDMH 1 1 day Tue 3/8/22 Tue 3/8/22
15 30 in storm 5 days Wed 3/9/22 Tue 3/15/22
16 SDMH 2 2 days Wed 3/16/22Thu 3/17/22
17 SSMH 3 1 day Thu 3/17/22 Thu 3/17/22
18 Sewer main SSMHH 4 3 days Fri 3/18/22 Tue 3/22/22
19 SSMH 4 1 day Thu 3/24/22 Thu 3/24/22
20 subgrade and rock school st End SCH ST Closure 6 days Fri 3/18/22 Fri 3/25/22
21 Open  school st 0 days Fri 3/25/22 Fri 3/25/22
22 Clear and grub remove struc and obst Knowles 

Rd‐Notify county 10 days before ground 
disturbing activities with 50 lf of cemetery

6 days Mon 
3/28/22

Mon 4/4/22

23 Pulverize knowles 1 day Fri 3/25/22 Fri 3/25/22
24 SSMH 6 to sSMH 11 Knowles 15 days Tue 4/5/22 Mon 4/25/22
25 Water Sta 101 to 1110+50 9 days Tue 4/26/22 Fri 5/6/22
26 Storm Knowles 25 days Mon 5/9/22 Mon 6/13/22
27 Knowles closure Notify county 10 days before 

detour
40 
days

Tue 6/14/22 Tue 8/9/22

28 Knowles closure Sewer and storm Sta 100 to 10210 days Tue 6/14/22 Mon 6/27/22
29 Sewer main and services 10 days Tue 6/28/22 Tue 7/12/22
30 Sewer services water main 5 days Wed 7/13/22Tue 7/19/22
31 Gabion walls storm xings water main‐Notify 

PUD 72 hrs for water connections
10 days Wed 

7/20/22
Tue 8/2/22

32 Gabion walls subgrade and shape ditch End clsou5 days Wed 8/3/22 Tue 8/9/22
33 Open knowles 0 days Mon 8/8/22 Mon 8/8/22
34 Gaboion walls subgrade crushed rock 5 days Wed 8/10/22Tue 8/16/22
35 Crushed rock curbs Precon 3 to 5 days with 

conc. Sub
5 days Wed 

8/17/22
Tue 8/23/22

36 Sidewalk prep curbs 5 days Wed 8/24/22Tue 8/30/22
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37 Sidewalk prep sidewalk 5 days Wed 8/31/22Wed 9/7/22
38 Asphalt prep sidewalk 5 days Thu 9/8/22 Wed 9/14/22
39 Asphalt paving 5 days Thu 9/15/22 Wed 9/21/22
40 Final cleanup and misc 9 days Thu 9/22/22 Tue 10/4/22
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